



Saturday, March 13th 2021 7am - 12pm

Wednesday, March 17th 2021 3pm - 6pm

For more information please call (760) 240-7880 or go to www.AVRecreation.org

Name	Da	Date of Birth	
Address	City	Zip Code	
Phone	Alternate Phone		
I, the undersigned, understan			
hazards involved and hereby to vehicular traffic. I will run of The Town is not responsible of The Town does not provide p Valley, its officers, agents and activities. This release include negligence of the Town of Ap	activities can be hazardous and I am voluntarily participating in the agree to accept any and all risks of injury or death. I understand on the shoulder whenever possible and take all safety precautions for participants injuries or damages occurring from "hazardous reconstrictipants with medical insurance or treatment for injuries. I agree demployees from any and all liability arising from or related to my les, but is not limited to, all liability for death, personal injury or prople Valley or its agents or any defective or hazardous condition of the pole Valley. I am responsible for any loss, theft or damage to eith articles and/or facilities.	the race is run on public streets that are not closed when on the road. creation activities" (CA Government Code 831.7). The to hold harmless and release the Town of Apple of participation in Town of Apple Valley program operty damage resulting from the active or passive of any property or equipment owned, operated or	
Participant/Parent Signatur	re (if under age 18)	Date	
	Town of Apple Valley Recreation Department		

Recreation Department 14955 Dale Evans Parkway Apple Valley, CA 92307